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6.250 BEH
6.450 6.00 | - - 1.00 200 - - - 200 200|As

6.450

6.653 6.00 | 1.00| - 1.00 203 - - - 203 403|As

6.653

6.910 6.00 | - - 1.00 257 - - - 257 660|As

6.910 B H v
6.973 7.00 | 250| - 4.50 63 - - - 63 723|As (BOXAIN =)
6.973

7.230 7.00 | 3.00| - 4.00 241 - - - 241 964|As PRk
7.230

7.510 6.00 | - - 1.00 280 - - - 280 | 1,244|As

7.510

7.680 6.00 | - - 2.50 170 - - - 170 | 1,414|As

7.680

8.120 6.00 | - - 1.00 440 - - - 440 | 1,854 |As

8.120

8.160 6.00 | - - 2.50 40 - - - 40 | 1,894|As

8.160 1 »Bf

8.510 6.00 | - - 1.00 341 - 9 - 350 | 2,244 |As BE
8.510

8.620 6.00 | - - 3.00 110 - - - 110 | 2,354|As

8.620

8.800 6.00 | - - 1.00 180 - - - 180 | 2,534|As

8.800

8.900 6.00 | - - 2.00 100 - - - 100 | 2,634|As

8.900

9.050 6.00 | - - 4.00 150 - - - 150 | 2,784|As

9.050

9.080 6.00 | - - 1.00 30 - - - 30| 2,814|As

9.080

9.180 6.00 | - - 2.00 100 - - - 100 | 2,914|As

9.180

9.210 6.00 | - - 1.00 30 - - - 30| 2,944|As

9.210

9.260 6.00 | - - 3.50 50 - - - 50 | 2,994|As

9.260

9.380 6.00 | - - 1.00 120 - - - 120 | 3,114|As

9.380

9.410 6.00 | - - 5.50 30 - - - 30| 3,144|As

9.410
10.030 6.00 | - - 1.00 620 - - - 620 | 3,764|As
10.030
10.100 6.00 | - - 4.50 70 - - - 70 | 3,834|As
10.100
10.130 6.00 | - - 0.80 30 - - - 30| 3,864|As
10.130 1 #Ff
10.370 6.00 | - - 1.00 234 - 6 - 240 | 4,104|As BK O
10.370
10.400 6.00 | - - 7.00 30 - - - 30 | 4,134|As
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10.400 1 #fr »iFt
10.480 6.00 | - - 1.00 71 - 9 - 80 | 4,214|As —HBIZE
10.480
10.720 6.00 | - - 2.50 240 - - - 240 | 4,454|As
10.720
10.940 6.00 | - - 1.00 220 - - - 220 | 4,674|As
10.940
11.040 6.00 | - - 2.50 100 - - - 100 | 4,774|As
11.040
11.300 6.00 | - - 1.00 260 - - - 260 | 5,034|As
11.300
11.370 6.00 | - - 2.50 70 - - - 70 | 5,104|As
11.370 1 et
11.520 6.00 | - - 1.00 141 - 9 - 150 | 5,254|As ExvallL
11.520
11.570 6.00 | - - 2.50 50 - - - 50 | 5,304|As
11.570
11.610 6.00 | - - 4.50 40 - - - 40 | 5,344|As
11.610
11.900 6.00 | - - 1.00 290 - - - 290 | 5,634|As
11.900
11.950 6.00 | - - 3.50 50 - - - 50 | 5,684|As
11.950 2 Wit 254,
12.340 6.00 | - - 1.00 383 - 7 - 390 | 6,074|As [ITEERE=2 =
12.340
12.410 6.00 | - - 4.50 70 - - - 70 | 6,144 |As
12.410
12.590 6.00 | - - 1.00 180 - - - 180 | 6,324|As
12.590
12.630 6.00 | - - 5.00 40 - - - 40 | 6,364|As
12.630 1 Pt
13.110 6.00 | - - 1.00 473 - 7 - 480 | 6,844|As LS
13.110
13.180 6.00 | - - 4.50 70 - - - 70| 6,914|As
13.180 2 Wit R4 B4,
13.680 6.00 | - - 2.50 490 - 10 - 500 | 7,414|As L5545
13.680
13.800 6.00 | - - 1.00 120 - - - 120 | 7,534|As
13.800
13.850 6.00 | - - 2.00 50 - - - 50 | 7,584|As
13.850
13.880 6.00 | - - 3.50 30 - - - 30| 7,614|As
13.880
14.330 6.00 | - - 2.00 450 - - - 450 | 8,064 |As
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14.330
14.380 6.00 - - 1.00 50 - - - 50 | 8,114|As
14.380
14.430 6.00 - - 2.00 50 - - - 50 | 8,164|As
14.430
14.520 6.00 - - 1.00 90 - - - 90 | 8,254|As
14.520
14.650 6.00 - - 5.00 130 - - - 130 | 8,384 |As
14.650
14.680 6.00 - - 1.00 30 - - - 30 | 8,414|As
g 9 »ET
7 8,357 - 57 - 8,414
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